
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

The last date of bid submission is extended till 09.12.2021 for the following Tenders 

for wet/fly ash utilization from LAPL:- 

1) LAPL/ASH/TRANS/2021-22/03 (Low lying) dated 02.11.2021 

2) LAPL/ASH/TRANS/2021-22/04 (ARC) dated 25.11.2021 

3) LAPL/ASH/TRANS/2021-22/05 (Road project) dated 25.11.2021 

 

 

 
 

Manager (C&M) 
Lanco Amarkantak Power Limited 
Administrative Block, Village- Patadi, 
Post office – Tilkeja, Korba, 495674 
Mob. No – 8966905271 
Email: sandeep.kp@lancogroup.com 
*This document is a can be amended at the discretion of LAPL (if needed). 

mailto:sandeep.kp@lancogroup.com

